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BH18650-1001/P
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CATEGORY : Battery Holder (https://www.chinadaier.com/category/connector/battery-holder/)

INQUIRY NOW

Specification

BH18650-1001/P 18650 battery holder:

BH18650-1001/P 18650 battery holder is a 3.7V 1 cell 18650 with 150mm length wire or PCB.


The holder is Holder for lithium 1X18650 Cell.


The standard color is black, but we also can customize other color for you.

The standard package is 100pcs per bag.


Most of customer used them in the toy for children and electronic equipment and so on.

Pls check the datasheet below:

Housing Material: ABS Metal Material: Nickel-plated spring steel
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Color: Black Battery Size: 18650

Termination: Wire or PCB With Switch: No

Wire: Standard UL1007 150mm With Cover: No

Operating Temperature: -25℃~+85℃ OEM or ODM: Available

(https://www.chinadaier.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/07/BH18650-1001.jpg)
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YueQing Daier Electron Co.,ltd

We have the most advanced real-time production capabilities in the industry, allowing us to quickly and cost-effectively provide
customized products to solve unique and challenging applications.

Company Profile
COMPANY PROFILE (https://www.chinadaier.com/company-profile/)

Certifications (https://www.chinadaier.com/company-profile/certifications/)

Team & Laboratory (https://www.chinadaier.com/company-profile/quality-systems/)
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Industry
MARINE TOGGLE AND ROCKER SWITCH & PANEL (https://www.chinadaier.com/marine-switch-panel-toggle-and-rocker/)

Automotive Switch And Parts (https://www.chinadaier.com/automotive-switch-and-parts/)

Musical Instrument (https://www.chinadaier.com/musical-instrument-guitar-pedal-parts/)

Household Applicances (https://www.chinadaier.com/household-applicances/)

Equipment Manufacturing (https://www.chinadaier.com/equipment-manufacturing/)

More Industries (https://www.chinadaier.com/more-industries/)

Contact Us

 +0086-17706664353 (tel:+0086-17706664353)

 sales1@chinadaier.com (mailto:sales1@chinadaier.com)

 facebook (https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100076000044888)

 youtube (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC6VmCUZbCt3hHI3_fXWa3Hw/videos)

 twitter
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